
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 09.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 80157/2024 20.09.2024 WA/350/2014 J D MUDULI 
55.00,3*55 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

09-09  

2 18057/2025 06.03.2025 WP(C)/27597/2023 
BIJULI 

TELAM 
6.00,3*6 

2025-

09-09  

3 59819/2025 29.07.2025 OJC/11989/1998 A K SAHOO 
40.00,3*40 dms 

copy 

2025-

09-09  

4 65895/2025 14.08.2025 CRLMC/2549/2024 P K SWAIN 23.00,3*23  
2025-

09-09  

5 67718/2025 20.08.2025 RVWPET/128/2008 P K LENKA 
144.00,3*144 

DMS 

2025-

09-09  

6 69128/2025 25.08.2025 SAO/31/2005 K N SAHOO 101.00,3*101 
2025-

09-09  

7 70614/2025 30.08.2025 WA/870/2024 C.MOHANTY 30.00,3*30  
2025-

09-09  

8 70615/2025 30.08.2025 WA/862/2024 C.MOHANTY 30.00,3*30  
2025-

09-09  

9 70636/2025 30.08.2025 WP(C)/39399/2023 R.SAHOO 
9.00,3*9 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-09  

10 70639/2025 30.08.2025 WP(C)/39399/2023 R.SAHOO 
9.00,3*9 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-09  

11 70726/2025 30.08.2025 WA/867/2024 P.K.PATRA 30.00,3*30  
2025-

09-09  

12 71045/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/28486/2019 B BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-09  

13 71056/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/15416/2017 A M DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-09  

14 71314/2025 03.09.2025 RFA/54/2008 D RAY 1 dfa dms 
2025-

09-09  

15 71354/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/735/2022 P K SWAIN 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-09  

16 71396/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/5364/2021 S R BARIK 8.00,3*8  
2025-

09-09  

17 71418/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/24276/2017 S K SUNDARA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-09  

18 71420/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/9346/2016 A K MISHRA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-09  

19 71594/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/23460/2025 K SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

20 71595/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/22151/2025 K SAHOO 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 09-09 

21 71597/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3904/2025 P K JENA 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

22 71600/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/5848/2024 B BARIK 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

23 71601/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3900/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

24 71602/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3846/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

25 71603/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3862/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

26 71604/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3861/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

27 71605/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3860/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

28 71606/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3859/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

29 71607/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/3847/2025 B BARIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

30 71626/2025 03.09.2025 TRP(C)/223/2024 K SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

31 71627/2025 03.09.2025 CRLMC/2255/2025 K SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

32 71819/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/23547/2024 J D MUDULI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-09  

33 71826/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/7812/2023 P K DAS 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-09  

34 71831/2025 04.09.2025 RPFAM/73/2013 M SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-09  

35 71832/2025 04.09.2025 MATA/48/2014 M SAHOO 12.00,3*12 
2025-

09-09  

36 71834/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/7818/2023 P K DAS 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-09  

37 71840/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/7809/2023 P K DAS 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-09  

38 71841/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/7806/2023 P K DAS 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-09  

39 71843/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/7816/2023 P K DAS 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-09  

40 71855/2025 04.09.2025 RSA/6/2018 T BAG 19.00,3*19 
2025-

09-09  

41 71886/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/23419/2021 P K LENKA 43.00,3*43  
2025-

09-09  

42 71887/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/10383/2015 KS DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-09  

43 71909/2025 04.09.2025 RPFAM/2/2009 D DHAL 10.00,3*10 
2025-

09-09  

44 72289/2025 06.09.2025 SA/57/1996 L N SAHOO 
13.00,3*13.00 

dms 

2025-

09-09  

45 72664/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/12526/2007 P PANIGRAHI 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-09  



46 72876/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/8626/2024 N R PANDA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-09  

47 72916/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/4121/2009 S R PANI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-09  

48 72932/2025 09.09.2025 OJC/8325/1994 G ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-09  

49 72957/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/13967/2010 S R PANI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-09  

50 73001/2025 09.09.2025 RSA/544/2004 R R DAS 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-09  

READY CASES 
 

51 70998/2025 02.09.2025 SA/136/2000 C R NAYAK 
8.00,3*8.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-09  

52 71623/2025 03.09.2025 ABLAPL/9208/2024 J MOHAPATRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

53 72002/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/19744/2025 S C DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

54 72048/2025 04.09.2025 CRLMC/3171/2025 A K MISHRA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

55 72051/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/23977/2025 J D MUDULI 
5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

56 72314/2025 06.09.2025 OJC/9724/1996 RUKSHANA 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-09  

57 72408/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/23901/2025 B K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

58 72410/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/22989/2025 B K SWAIN 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

59 72567/2025 06.09.2025 BLAPL/2182/2025 P K JENA 
 

2025-

09-09  

60 72579/2025 06.09.2025 CONTC/3404/2025 
B K 

MOHARANA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

61 72581/2025 06.09.2025 CONTC/3854/2025 
B K 

MOHARANA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-09  

62 72608/2025 06.09.2025 CONTC/2658/2025 SARAT DASH 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

63 72718/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24142/2025 P K DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

64 72731/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/9807/2025 S N MISHRA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

65 72788/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/10080/2025 G R PATRA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

66 72800/2025 08.09.2025 CONTC/2257/2025 
MONALISA 

NAYAK 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

67 72801/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/21047/2025 B N PANDA 

22.00 , 

22*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  



68 72804/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/7968/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

7.00,7.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

69 72823/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/9317/2025 D K JENA 

12.00 , 

12*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

70 72830/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/135/2025 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 

6.00,3*6 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

71 72831/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/21530/2025 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

72 72832/2025 08.09.2025 MATA/18/2025 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

73 72833/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24049/2025 
P. B. 

SENAPATI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

74 72834/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24254/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

75 72835/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24220/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

76 72836/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24257/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

77 72837/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24224/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

78 72846/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/9104/2025 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

2.00,3*2 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

79 72848/2025 08.09.2025 CMP/451/2025 
SRINIBAS 

PARIJA 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

80 72849/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/7870/2025 
P. B. 

SENAPATI 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

81 72983/2025 09.09.2025 RSA/544/2004 R R DAS 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

09-09  

82 73003/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/11338/2004 K DAS 2 dfa dms 
2025-

09-09  

83 73082/2025 09.09.2025 CMP/21/2024 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 
 

2025-

09-09  

84 73118/2025 09.09.2025 CRLMC/201/2025 C SAHU 
33.00,33.00*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-09  

85 73138/2025 09.09.2025 MATA/427/2024 A SAHOO 
7.00,7.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

86 73150/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/8804/2025 
NIRANJAN 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

87 73154/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/16614/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

88 73159/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/23545/2025 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-09  

89 73169/2025 09.09.2025 BLAPL/4211/2025 S ROUT 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

90 73195/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/9752/2025 SUBAS SAMAL 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-09  

N I C 

 


